2011 National College Club Championship
Individual Smallbore Rifle Championship

FINAL BULLETIN

Competitor College Total
Peck, Clayton Michigan State University 570 1st
Parsons, Matthew North Georgia 569 2nd
Martin, Kaitlyn New Mexico St 568 3rd
Kocher, Tonya Penn State 555
Sankey, Ted WVvuU 551
Vavreck, Julie Indiana U of PA 545
Kostecki, Tori North Georgia 544
Fan, Cathy University of Michigan 542
Taylor, Angelina Michigan State University 541
Johnson, Brian NCSU 538
Cover, Chance wvuU 538
Barteau, Elizabeth New Mexico Tech 536
Freeley, Kyle Penn State 536
Smith, Dylan Clemson University 535
Vinas, Jonathan Penn State 532
Titus, Alana University of Wl Oshkosh 529
Ewald, Matt University of Michigan 527
Routch, Eric Indiana U of PA 525
Giljohann, Thomas University of WI Oshkosh 523
Morey, Gregory Michigan State University 523
Wang, Shuhan University of Michigan 522
Winegarden, Abi UNC Chapel Hill 519
McMahon, Nicole Penn State 519
Tuten, Kevin Clemson University 516
Skidmore, Philip North Georgia 512
Cannaday, John Purdue University 506
Hockman, Benjamin lllinois State 506
Kussoff, Nick Penn State 499
Gotterbarm, Erin Clemson University 499
Kuivenhoven, Andrew |University of Michigan 496




2011 National College Club Championship
SMALLBORE RIFLE TEAM RESULTS
FINAL BULLETIN

SBTeam Competitor Total
Penn State 2142 1st
Kocher, Tonya 555
Freeley, Kyle 536
Vinas, Jonathan 532
McMahon, Nicole 519
Michigan State University 2132 2nd
Peck, Clayton 570
Taylor, Angelina 541
Morey, Gregory 523
Lindsey, Ray 498
North Georgia 2127 3rd
Parsons, Matthew 569
Kostecki, Tori 544
Skidmore, Philip 512
Jones, Trevor 502
University of Michigan 2087
Fan, Cathy 542
Ewald, Matt 527
Wang, Shuhan 522
Kuivenhoven, Andrew 496
WvVuU 2074
Sankey, Ted 551
Cover, Chance 538
Clark, Allyssa 503
Taylor, Zachary 482
Indiana U of PA 2061
Vavreck, Julie 545
Routch, Eric 525
Snyder, Jacob 500
Yauneridge, George 491
Clemson University 2037
Smith, Dylan 535
Tuten, Kevin 516
Gotterbarm, Erin 499
Jordan, Trey 487
Purdue Uni versity 1960
Cannaday, John 506
Johnson, Johnathan 494
Smith, Amada 484

Rohl, Corey 476



New Mexico Tech 1858

Barteau, Elizabeth 536
Egerton, Alex 490
Bryant, Camille 418

Best, David 414



2011 National College Club Championship
AIR RIFLE INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP
Preliminary BULLETIN

Competitor College Total
Peck, Clayton Michigan State University 582
Smith, Dylan Clemson University 570
Kostecki, Tori North Georgia 569
Cover, Chance WVU 567
Kocher, Tonya Penn State 566
Freeley, Kyle Penn State 565
Johnson, Brian NCSU 563
Sankey, Ted WVU 563
Parsons, Matthew North Georgia 560
Tyminski, Kurt lllinois State 558
Fan, Cathy University of Michigan 557
Martin, Kaitlyn New Mexico St 556
Jordan, Trey Clemson University 556
Taylor, Angelina Michigan State University 553
Wang, Shuhan University of Michigan 553
Vavreck, Julie Indiana U of PA 552
Gotterbarm, Erin Clemson University 548
Tuten, Kevin Clemson University 548
Giljohann, Thomas University of WI Oshkosh 546
Diefenbach, Eugene Clemson University 544
Vo, Hoang UA Fort Smith 542
Winegarden, Abi UNC Chapel Hill 539
Chanprasith, Alex UA Fort Smith 538
Jones, Trevor North Georgia 532
McMahon, Nicole Penn State 530
Bryan, Rebecca North Georgia 529
Kussoff, Nick Penn State 525
Kuivenhoven, Andrew University of Michigan 521
Ewald, Matt University of Michigan 520
Skidmore, Philip North Georgia 516

1st
2nd
3rd



2011 National College Club Championship

AIR RIFLE TEAM RESULTS
Preliminary BULLETIN

Air Rifle Competitor Total

Clemson University
Gotterbarm, Erin
Smith, Dylan
Diefenbach, Eugene
Jordan, Trey

Penn State
McMahon, Nicole
Kocher, Tonya
Freeley, Kyle
Vinas, Jonathan

WVU
Cover, Chance
Sankey, Ted
Bobbera, Jon
Clark, Allyssa

North Georgia
Parsons, Matthew
Bryan, Rebecca
Skidmore, Philip
Kostecki,Tori

University of Michigan
Ewald, Matt
Fan, Cathy
Kuivenhoven, Andrew
Wang, Shuhan

Michigan State University
Taylor, Angelina
Peck, Clayton
Morey, Gregory
Lindsey, Ray

Indiana U of PA
Snyder, Jacob
Vavreck, Julie
Yauneridge, George
Routch, Eric

lllinois State
Tyminski, Kurt
Hockman, Benjamin
Keener, Kirsten
Myers, Josh

2218
548
570
544
556

2184
530
566
565
523

2174
567
563
519
525

2174
560
529
516
569

2151
520
557
521
553

2141
553
582
515
491

2121
523
552
506
540

2071
558
512
498
503

1st

2nd

Last 10=361 3rd

Last 10=360



Purdue University 2065

Cannaday, John 507
Rohl, Corey 527
Smith, Amada 519
Nakai, Sameed 512
UA Fort Smith 2008
Chanprasith, Alex 538
Vo, Hoang 542
Nguyen, Thomas 395

Land, James Andy Il 533



2011 National College Club Championship

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Preliminary BULLETIN

Competitor College SB Al | Total

Peck, Clayton Michigan State University 570. 582. | 1152 1st
Parsons, Matthew North Georgia 569. 560.| 1129 2nd
Martin, Kaitlyn New Mexico St 568. 556. | 1124 3rd
Kocher, Tonya Penn State 5565. 566.] 1121
Sankey, Ted Wvu 551. 563. | 1114
Kostecki, Tori North Georgia 544, 569.[ 1113
Cover, Chance WVU 538. 567.1 1105
Smith, Dylan Clemson University 535. 570. [1105
Freeley, Kyle Penn State 536. 565. | 1101
Johnson, Brian NCSU 538. 563. |1101
Fan, Cathy University of Michigan 542. 557.( 1099
Vavreck, Julie Indiana U of PA 545, 552.|1 1097
Taylor, Angelina Michigan State University 541. 553. | 1094
Wang, Shuhan University of Michigan 522. 553.| 1075
Giljohann, Thomas University of WI Oshkosh 523. 546.( 1069
Routch, Eric Indiana U of PA 525. 540.| 1065
Tuten, Kevin Clemson University 516. 548. | 1064
Winegarden, Abi UNC Chapel Hill 519. 539. |[1058
Vinas, Jonathan Penn State 532. 523. | 1055
McMahon, Nicole Penn State 5109. 530. | 1049
Ewald, Matt University of Michigan 527. 520. 1047
Gotterbarm, Erin Clemson University 499. 548. |1047



2011 National College Club Championship
TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
Preliminary BULLETIN

CE SB AR Total
Penn State 2,142 2,184 4,326
North Georga Coll. 2,127 2,174 4,301
Michigan State 2,132 2,141 4,273
Clemson Total 2,037 2,218 4,255
WVU Club Team 2,074 2,174 4,248
U of Michigan 2,087 2,151 4,238
Indiana U of PA 2,061 2,121 4,182
Purdue University 1,960 2,065 4,025
lllinois State 0 2,071 2,071
UA Fort Smith 0 2,008 2,008

New Mexico Tech. 1,858 0 1,858



